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Name of Post

Name of the Department/Centre

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Full Name (ln Block Letters):

Father's/Husband's Name:

Date of Birth:

Age (as on the last date of the submission of form) Years _ Months- days

Nationality : Religion

Sex: Male/Female/TG

MaritalStatus:

Category : Gen/ SC/ST/OBC /EWS/PwD

Address for correspondence (with PIN code) :

Affixrecent
Passport Size

Photograph with
Signature

Moh

E-Mail:Tel. No.(with STD code):

10. Permanent Address :

Tel. No.(with STD code): E-Mail:

11. Academic Qualifications (attached attested copies):

Examination
Passed

Year of
Passing

Board/
University

%of
Marks

Division/
Grade

Subject
Specialization/

Distinction

Mob.



12. WhetherqualifiedNET: (1)Yes- (2) NO

lf Yes , l. lndicate the UGC Reference No.

Roll No.

Date of Issue of Certificate

Subject

2.

4.

13. Details of Experience:

Total Period of Experience (Please enclose relevant certificate, if any):

14. Language Known

sl. Name Reading Writing Speaking

15. Additional lnformation (lf any):

16. Declaration:

This to certify that the information given in the application form are true and correct to the best of my
knowledge. No information has been hide. lf any information found to be false/ incorrect, in future, my
candidature fofthe above post shall be to traded as cancelled/withdrawn.

17. Details of enclosures : Please attach separate sheet

Date:

Place r

Post held with
salary, ifany

Signature of the Applicant

Name ofthe
Organization

Period of Service
Remarks

From To


